
10 5 0
Time (ka)

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

Si
te

 e
le

va
tio

n 
(k

m
)

Camp Century

10 5 0
Time (ka)

2.90

2.95

3.00

3.05

3.10

3.15

NGRIP

10 5 0
Time (ka)

3.20

3.25

3.30

3.35

3.40

3.45

GRIP

10 5 0
Time (ka)

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

Dye 3

Ice-core-derived
Best member

Combined PDF
Restricted to Grl

Site-specific PDF
Restricted to ECS


